PRODUCT CATALOG
VN-VL SERIES 50-60 HZ
5" STAINLESS STEEL CLOSE-COUPLED MULTISTAGE ELECTRIC PUMPS
Geoquip Water Solutions Ltd www.geoquipwatersolutions.com Tel : 01473 462 046
1
INDEX
VN - 5" Stainless steel close-coupled submersible multistage electric pumps ......................................................................... 2
VL - 5" Close-coupled multistage pumps with in-line nozzles................................................................................................... 2

08 - - ETH10595586 ETH10595580
09 - - ETH10595602 ETH10595595
ORDERING INFORMATION
Geoquip Water Solutions Ltd www.geoquipwatersolutions.com Tel : 01473 462 046
25
VN 60 HZ
VL 50 HZ
Frequency Pump model Stages Single fhase
without Float switch
Single fhase
with Float switch
Three phase
230 V
Three phase
400 V
60 Hz
VN 3
03 ETH10530103 ETH10530104 ETH10530611 ETH10530610
04 ETH10530118 ETH10530119 ETH10530566 ETH10530565
05 ETH10530133 ETH10530134 ETH10530581 ETH10530580
06 ETH10530148 ETH10530149 ETH10530596 ETH10530595
07 ETH10530163 ETH10530164 ETH10530507 ETH10530506
VN 5
02 ETH10550088 ETH10550089 - -
03 ETH10550103 ETH10550104 ETH10550596 ETH10550595
04 ETH10550118 ETH10550119 ETH10550611 ETH10550610
05 ETH10550133 ETH10550134 ETH10550507 ETH10550506
06 - - ETH10550522 ETH10550521
07 - - ETH10550537 ETH10550536
VN 3
02 ETH10590088 ETH10590089 ETH10590626 ETH10590625
03 ETH10590103 ETH10590104 ETH10590507 ETH10590506
04 - - ETH10590522 ETH10590521
05 - - ETH10590537 ETH10590536
06 - - ETH10590554 ETH10590555
Frequency Pump model Stages Single-phase version
without float switch
Single-phase version
with float switch
Three-phase verion
3 x 230 V
Three-phase verion
3 x 400 V
50 Hz
VL 3
04 ETH10530124 - ETH10530575 ETH10530574
05 ETH10530139 - ETH10530594 ETH10530593
06 ETH10530154 - ETH10530605 ETH10530601
07 ETH10530169 - ETH10530516 ETH10530511
08 ETH10530180 - ETH10530530 ETH10530522
09 ETH10530195 - ETH10530542 ETH10530537
10 ETH10530210 - ETH10530557 ETH10530552
VL 5
04 ETH10550124 - ETH10550627 ETH10550626
05 ETH10550139 - ETH10550517 ETH10550511
06 ETH10550150 - ETH10550519 ETH10550526
07 ETH10550165 - ETH10550659 ETH10550541
08 ETH10550180 - ETH10550558 ETH10550552
09 ETH10550195 - ETH10550573 ETH10550567
10 ETH10550210 - ETH10550587 ETH10550582
VL 3
03 ETH10590109 - ETH10590516 ETH10590511
04 ETH10590120 - ETH10590532 ETH10590526
05 ETH10590135 - ETH10590547 ETH10590541
06 ETH10590150 - ETH10590562 ETH10590552
07 - - ETH10590572 ETH10590567
08 - - ETH10590587 ETH10590582
09 - - ETH10590603 ETH10590597
Geoquip Water Solutions Ltd www.geoquipwatersolutions.com Tel : 01473 462 046
26
Frequency Pump model Stages Single-phase version
without float switch